
   

 

  
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

1 

Ärendeförteckning II 
regeringssammanträde 

2021-09-16 
Underprotokoll A 
Nr 40 

Utrikesdepartementet 
Departementsrådet Sara Johannesson 

Föredragande: 
statsrådet Olsson Fridh 

Ärende: 

Anmälan till regeringens proposition 
Budgetpropositionen för 2022 
UD2021/02637 
UD2021/02764 
UD2021/02785 
UD2021/02789 
UD2021/02940 
UD2021/04288 
UD2021/04307 
UD2021/04329 
UD2021/11744 
UD2021/11817 
UD2021/11970 
UD2021/11973 
UD2021/11974 
UD2021/11976 
UD2021/11978 
UD2021/12103 
UD2021/12175 
UD2021/12296 
UD2021/12772 
UD2021/12773 
UD2021/00000 
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Anmälan till regeringens proposition 
Höständringsbudget för 2021 
UD2021/00000 
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